Mayflower School District

Licensed Employees ~ FSY 2019-2020

Pay | Last Name First Job Title chedule | Range | Step | Cont | Fte uty | salary Contract
Group Name Days Limit

ADAMS WHITNEY ELEMENTARY $38,171.00
E ALLBRITTON @ KRISTIN KINDERGARTEN T21 o1 15 190 1 $43,438.00
c ATKINS JOHNATHAN  HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER T21 04 6 210 1 BASEBL- 3,600 $49,943.68
BOYS
E AUTRY DANA ELEMENTARY T21 07 22 190 1 $54,708.00
E BAIR DESTINY ELEMENTARY T21 04 5 190 1 $41,266.00
E BARBER JULIE RESOURCE ROOM T21 06 14 190 1 $48,681.00
E BARGAR JANEL RESOURCE ROOM T21 01 22 190 1 $46,089.00
E BARNETT KART SUPV OF EDUC MEDIA SERV T21 04 18 200 1 $52,512.63
E BARTOLOTTA = AMBER GUIDANCE SERVICES T21 05 1 210 1 $43,493.21
E BEARD CATHY RESOURCE ROOM T21 03 19 190 1 $47 537.00
E BELEW ROBBIE ELEMENTARY T21 01 5 190 1 $36,872.00
E BERG JUSTIN HS TEACHER 9.5 T21 04 8 195 1 BAND 2,500 $46,894.32
DIRECTOR
c BOWDEN RYAN MIDL SCHL TEACHER T21 o1 1 210 1 BSKTBL- 1,800 $50,478.47
ASST JG
c BOWDEN RYAN MIDL SCHL TEACHER T21 01 1 210 1 BSKTBL- 2,400 $50,478.47
ASST SG
c BOWDEN RYAN MIDL SCHL TEACHER T21 01 1 210 1 BSKTBL- 1,800 $50,478.47
MS GIRLS
c BOWDEN RYAN MIDL SCHL TEACHER T21 01 1 210 1 TRK-MS 1,200 $50,478.47
GIRLS
c BOWDEN RYAN MIDL SCHL TEACHER T21 01 1 210 1 VOLYBL- 1,800 $50,478.47
JRG-ASST
c BOWDEN RYAN MIDL SCHL TEACHER T21 01 1 210 1 VOLYBL- 1,200 $50,478.47
MS GIRLS
c BOWDEN RYAN MIDL SCHL TEACHER T21 o1 1 210 1 VOLYBL- 2,400 $50,478.47
SR ASST
E BRADLEY KRISTEN ELEMENTARY T21 04 4 190 1 $40,605.00
E BRYLES LORENA RESOURCE ROOM T21 04 22 190 1 $52,539.00
c BURNS CHRISTIE GUIDANCE SERVICES T21 07 22 210 1 $60,466.74
E BURNS MORGAN HIGH sCHOOL T21 04 6 190 1 $41,930.00
E CATO SONYA ELEMENTARY T21 04 16 190 1 $48,560.00
E CHAMBLISS @ THERESA MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER T21 01 16 190 1 $44,103.00
E CHARTON SARAH MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER T21 07 1 190 1 $40,784.00
A CLAASSEN NEELY ASST PRINCIPAL PA5 05 10 240 1 $62,069.00
E COBURN AMANDA ELEMENTARY T21 o1 1 190 1 $34,271.00
E COCHRAN AMY MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER T21 04 1 190 1 $45,244.00
E COCKERHAM  HAILEY ELEMENTARY T21 03 1 190 1 $35,690.00
E COLE LORI RESOURCE ROOM T21 06 22 190 1 $53,985.00
E COLVIN KARA ELEMENTARY T21 07 6 190 1 $44,100.00
E COSSEY EMILY RESOURCE ROOM T21 o1 3 190 1 $35,572.00
A COX JEFFERY ASST PRINCIPAL PAS 04 13 240 1 $63,801.00
E COX AIMEE GUIDANCE SERVICES T21 07 15 200 1 $52,701.05
E DENETTE RUSSELL HIGH SCHOOL T21 01 8 190 1 $38,823.00
c EASLEY RYAN MIDL SCHL TEACHER T21 04 12 210 1 BOWLING 1,700 $57,840.42
c EASLEY RYAN MIDL SCHL TEACHER T21 04 12 210 1 FTBALL- 2,400 $57,840.42
ASST SR
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EASLEY
c EASLEY
E EBERHARD
E ELMS
A EMERSON
A EMERSON
A EMERSON
E FOSHEE
E GADBERRY
A GRAY
E GREEN
E GRUNDY
E HAHN
c HARRISON
c HARRISON
c HARRISON
c HARRISON
c HARVILLE
c HARVILLE
c HARVILLE
c HARVILLE
c HARVILLE
E HERRON
c HILL
c HILL
c HILL
E HOGUE
E HUDNALL
E JONES
A KOCH
E KORDSMEIER
E KRISTOFIK
c LAWLESS
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RYAN

RYAN

ALICIA
ELIZABETH
AUSTIN

AUSTIN

AUSTIN

RYAN
JACE
JOHN
SHARON
KELSIE
SARAH
ANDREW

ANDREW

ANDREW

ANDREW

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

MICHAEL
MICHAEL

STEVE

JEFFREY

JEFFREY
JEFFREY

TONYA
KARISA
REBECCA
KIMBERLY
HANNA
BRIANNA
CANDICE

MIDL SCHL TEACHER

MIDL SCHL TEACHER

HIGH sCHOOL
VOC HOME ECONOMICS
COACHES - 240

COACHES - 240

COACHES - 240

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH sCHOOL
SUPERINTENDENT
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
ITINERANT INST-SPEECH
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

MIDL SCHL TEACHER

MIDL SCHL TEACHER

MIDL SCHL TEACHER

MIDL SCHL TEACHER
MIDL SCHL TEACHER

HIGH sCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

ELEMENTARY

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
KINDERGARTEN
PRINCIPAL

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
ELEMENTARY

MIDL SCHL TEACHER

T21

T21
T21
T21

T21

T21

T21
T21
S05
T21
T21
T21
T21

T21

T21

T21

T21

T21

T21

T21
T21

T21

T21

T21
T21

T21
T21
T21
PE5
T21
T21
T21

04

04
04
04

04

04

01
o1
07
02
01
05
03

03

03

03

04

04

04

04
04

02

04

04
04

04
01
04
07
04
01
o1

12

10

22
22

22

17

17
17

18
14
19
22

15

210

190
190
240

240

240

190
190
240
190
190
190
210

210

210

210

210

210

210

210
210

190

210

210
210

190
190
190
240
190
190
210

1

FTBALL-
MS

TRK-MS
BOYsS

FTBALL-
ASST JR

FTBALL-
SR HIGH

TRK-SR
BOYs

BASEBL-
ASST

FTBALL-
ASST JR

FTBALL-
ASST SR

FTBALL-
MS

BSKTBL-
ASST SB

BSKTBL-
JR BOYS

BSKTBL-
MS BOYS

GOLF

TRK-JR
BOYsS

SOFTBL-
GIRLS

FTBALL-
ASST SR

FTBALL-JR

SOFTBL-
ASST

TRK-SR
GIRLS

1,800

1,200

1,800

3,600

1,800

2,400

1,800

2,400

1,800

2,400

3,000

1,800

1,800
1,200

3,600

2,400

3,000
2,400

1,800

$57,840.42

$57,840.42

$43,919.00
$44,584.00
$61,001.68

$61,001.68

$61,001.68

$35,572.00
$36,222.00
$101,866.00
$47,477.00
$34,271.00
$41,990.00
$50,719.42

$50,719.42

$50,719.42

$50,719.42

$58,742.05

$58,742.05

$58,742.05

$58,742.05
$58,742.05

$51,077.00

$62,204.37

$62,204.37
$62,204.37

$49,887.00
$42,777.00
$50,548.00
$82,062.00
$40,605.00
$36,872.00
$56,410.42
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LAWLESS

c LAWLESS

c LEE

LEHMANN
LONG
LYBRAND
MALONE
MAREK
MARTSOLF
MCEUEN
MCINTYRE
MCMILLEN
MCSPADDEN
MERSIOVSKY
MILLER
MILUM
MITCHELL
MOONEY
MOORE
MOORE
MORSE
PEASE
PIPKINS

> M MM MM MmMMMMMmMmMMMmMMMM™M > M M M mM

A PIPKINS

PIPKINS
RANEY
REYNOLDS
SCARBROUGH

m m m m

SCOTT
SLITER
SLOUGH
STAFFORD
STALLINGS

a m > m m

c STALLINGS
c STALLINGS

STEPHENS
STORMS
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CANDICE

CANDICE

JENNIFER

KATHY
STEPHANIE
PAIGE
HEATHER
JACOB
JENNIFER
EMILY
HANNAH
JAMI
COURTNEY
SALLY
MARY
SUSAN
SAMANTHA
STEPHANIE
BAILEY
ELIZABETH
MICHELLE
THERESA
JOHN

JOHN

PAMELA
LYNN
ANNA
HANNAH

SARAH
KATHY
THOMAS
ADRIAN
BRENT

BRENT

BRENT

FLORENE
coTy

MIDL SCHL TEACHER

MIDL SCHL TEACHER

ASST PRINCIPAL

RESOURCE ROOM

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH SCHOOL

VOC TRADE & INDUSTRIAL
HIGH scHOOL
ELEMENTARY

HIGH sCHOOL

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER
HIGH sCHOOL

RESOURCE ROOM
ELEMENTARY

RESOURCE ROOM

HIGH sCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL

HIGH sCHOOL
ELEMENTARY

GIFTED & TALENTED

HIGH SCHOOL
CURRICULUM PROGRAM DIRECT

CURRICULUM PROGRAM DIRECT

SUPV OF EDUC MEDIA SERV
COMP ED/ READING

HIGH sCHOOL

MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER

SUPV OF EDUC MEDIA SERV
PRE-SCHOOL TCHER CRT
HIGH SCHOOL PRINCIPAL
ELEMENTARY

COACHES 215

COACHES 215

COACHES 215

ITINERANT INST-SPEECH
HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER

T21

PAS

T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21

T21
T21
T21
T21

T21
T21
PH5
T21
T21

T21

T21

T21
T21

01

07

04
04
01
04
01
06
01
01
04
01
01
04
01
07
04
01
01
03
04
07

07

04
04
02
04

07
03
07
o1
01

01

o1

04
04

15

12

22
13
22
22

22

21
19
19

22

12
22
22

22

22

22
22

13

18

22

22

22

16

210

214

190
190
190
190
240
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
190
240

240

200
190
190
190

200
190
240
190
215

215

215

190
210

VOLYBL- 3,000
JRGIRLS

VOLYBL- 3,600
SR GIRLS

ADDT'L 531377
SAL ADJ

YEARBOOK 2,500
CHEERLDR 2,400
SPONISR

IR 2,400
CHRLDR

SPON

CHOIR 2,000
DIRECTOR

ATHLETIC 3,500
DIR

BSKTBL- 1,800
ASST JB

BSKTBL- 3,600
SRBOYS

BSKTBL- 3,000
JRGIRLS

$56,410.42

$56,410.42

$64,043.39

$52,539.00
$46,570.00
$46,089.00
$52,539.00
$44,933.05
$53,985.00
$36,872.00
$39,372.00
$42,593.00
$34,922.00
$46,089.00
$50,548.00
$46,089.00
$42,775.00
$52,539.00
$34,271.00
$36,222.00
$42,896.00
$52,539.00
$95,068.00

$95,068.00

$55,304.21
$52,539.00
$47,477.00
$43,930.00

$51,306.32
$38,289.00
$83,290.00
$34,922.00
$61,053.34

$61,053.34

$61,053.34

$48,560.00
$55,609.26
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Mayflower School District

Licensed Employees ~ FSY 2019-2020

Pay | Last Name First Job Title chedule | Range | Step | Cont | Fte | X-Duty | salary Contract
Gr'oup Name Days Limit

STORMS HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER BSKTBL- 3,600 $55,609.26
SR GIRLS
c STORMS coTy HIGH SCHOOL TEACHER T21 04 8 200 1 TRK-JR 1,200 $55,609.26
GIRLS
E STORMS HALEY MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER T21 01 9 190 1 $39,472.00
E STRASNER  SCOTT ELEMENTARY T21 01 8 190 1 $38,823.00
E SUTTON SHANDA MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER T21 01 22 190 1 $46,089.00
E TEMPLETON | HEATHER HIGH SCHOOL T21 02 21 190 1 $47,477.00
E THACKER SABRENA HIGH SCHOOL T21 01 17 190 1 $44,766.00
E THIBODEAUX = ANNA ELEMENTARY T21 02 4 190 1 $36,931.00
E THOMAS- KIM MIDDLE SCHOOL TEACHER T21 07 10 190 1 $46,753.00
WALTER
E TURNER SUSAN KINDERGARTEN T21 03 22 190 1 $48,863.00
A WATTS CARMELLA  ELEM PRINCIPAL PE5 04 22 240 1 $78,809.00
E WILSON KAREN ELEMENTARY T21 01 15 190 1 $43,438.00
Summary 102,713.77 $6,090,314.71
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